
Spring 2015

Section 15539

Comp 182 Schedule

Monday -- Wednesday

JD 1600A Lecture, Lab. ...........................................  

Wk Class Day Date

Reading 

Assignments Lecture Topics Projects

1 Wednesday 21-Jan-15 Prichard Ch 1 Admin, Java Fundamentals

3 Monday 26-Jan-15 Prichard Ch 1 Admin, Java Fundamentals

4 Wednesday 28-Jan-15 Prichard Ch 2 Software Engineering; review Appendix A, B, C

5 Monday 2-Feb-15 Prichard Ch 2 Software Engineering;

6 Wednesday 4-Feb-15 Prichard Ch 3 Recursion review Appendix D

7 Monday 9-Feb-15 Prichard Ch 3 Recursion

8 Wednesday 11-Feb-15 Prichard Ch 3 Recursion

9 Monday 16-Feb-15 Prichard Ch 3 Recursion

10 Wednesday 18-Feb-15 Prichard Ch 4 Data Abstraction

11 Monday 23-Feb-15 Prichard Ch 4 Data Abstraction

12 Wednesday 25-Feb-15 Prichard Ch 4 Data Abstraction

13 Monday 2-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 4 Data Abstraction

14 Wednesday 4-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 5 Linked Lists

8 15 Monday 9-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 5 Linked Lists

16 Wednesday 11-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 6 Recursion Revisited

17 Monday 16-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 6 Recursion Revisited

18 Wednesday 18-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 6 Recursion Revisited

10 19 Monday 23-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 7 Stacks

20 Wednesday 25-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 7 Stacks

11 21 Monday 30-Mar-15 Prichard Ch 8 Queues

22 Wednesday 1-Apr-15 Prichard Ch 8 Queues Midterm Exam Distributed

23 Monday 6-Apr-15

24 Wednesday 8-Apr-15

25 Monday 13-Apr-15 Prichard Ch 8 Queues Midterm Exam Collected

26 Wednesday 15-Apr-15 Prichard Ch 9 Advanced Java

27 Monday 20-Apr-15 Prichard Ch 9 Advanced Java

28 Wednesday 22-Apr-15 Prichard Ch 9 Advanced Java

29 Monday 27-Apr-15 Prichard Ch 9 Advanced Java

30 Wednesday 29-Apr-15 Prichard Ch 10 Algorithm Efficiency & Sorting

31 Monday 4-May-15 Prichard Ch 10 Algorithm Efficiency & Sorting

32 Wednesday 6-May-15 Prichard Ch 10 Algorithm Efficiency & Sorting

Wednesday 13-May-15 Final Examination 8am-10am JD 1600A
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